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    Taylor Ducks Basketball 2023-24

Mon. Nov. 20 East View
Tues Nov. 21 Salado

Thurs & Sat Nov. 30 & Dec. 2         Taylor JV Tournament
Tues. Dec. 5 Wimberley

Thurs - Sat Dec 7-9 Taylor Tournament ^

Fri. Dec 15 St. Andrews
Tues. Dec. 19 La Grange 6:15 5:00 7:30
Wed Dec. 27 Austin Travis

Thurs Dec. 29

Fri. Jan. 12 Smithville 6:15 5:00 7:30
Tues. Jan. 16 x 5:00 7:30
Fri. Jan. 19 Manor New Tech (M) 6:15 5:00 7:30

 *

Tues. Jan. 30 Giddings 6:15 5:00 7:30
Fri. Feb. 2  Caldwell (S) 6:15 5:00 7:30

 *
Austin Achieve * 

Head Coach Bold - Home Game 
Asst. Coach Tournament
Asst. Coach * - District 22-4A

(S) - Senior Night
(M) - Middle School Night

Subject to Change

Day Date Opponent 9th JV Varsity
Fri. Nov. 17 @ Northeast

Tues. Nov. 28 @ Burnet
Thurs - Sat Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Waco High Tournament ^

Tues. Dec 12 @ Leander

      @Austin McCallum X X 3:00
Tue Jan. 2 Bye X X X
Fri. Jan. 5   @ Giddings * 6:15 5:00 7:30

Tues. Jan. 9 @ Caldwell * 6:15 5:00 7:30
 *

 @Austin Achieve *
 * 

Tues. Jan. 23 @ La Grange 6:15 5:00 7:30
Fri. Jan. 26 Bye

 *
 * 

Tues. Feb. 6 @ Smithville 6:15 5:00 7:30
Fri. Feb. 9 x 5:00 6:30

Tues. Feb. 13 @ Manor New Tech * 5:00 6:15 7:30

Stephen Gibson
Cody Hunt

Xavier Johnson

6:00 6:00 7:30

11:00 11:00 12:30
5:00 5:00 6:30
x x TBD
x TBD x

5:00 5:00 6:30

5:00 5:00 6:30

12:00 1:15 2:30

x x TBD

5:00 5:00 6:30

11:00 11:00 12:30

^ - 

*

*
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